

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No.: WRIT PETITION No.10905 OF 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
02.	04.06.2024	<u>BVR, J</u> <u>W.P. No.10905 of 2024</u> At request of learned Assistant Government Pleader for Home, post on 11.06.2024. (BO) MS	Note: Transferred to i.o. folder before making corrections if any.

--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--

