

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA :
HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: W.P.No.10905 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	27.07.2026	<u>TMD, J</u> The learned counsel for the petitioner seeks time to comply with the directions of this Court dated 20.04.2026. Learned counsel appearing for the unofficial respondents also seeks time to go through the papers and make her submissions. List this matter on 12.08.2026. B/o. bak	Transferred to IO-folder before corrections